

**2018 AIRPORT PAVEMENT REHABILITATION PROJECT
STATEWIDE, SOUTH DAKOTA
A.I.P. #3-46-4600-024-2018
HELMS # A-6812
BID TABULATION
6/29/2018**

Eureka					National Sealant & Concrete LLC Abrams, WI		Zimmerman Contracting, Inc. Bismarck, ND 58503		Roadway Services, Inc. Fargo, ND	
Item	Spec #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	GP-105	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	P-101 (MOD)	Route and Seal Cracks	1,450	Lb	\$2.25	\$3,262.50	\$2.25	\$3,262.50	\$2.10	\$3,045.00
3	P-101 (MOD)	Seal Cracks (Overbanding)	200	Lb	\$5.50	\$1,100.00	\$1.95	\$390.00	\$2.10	\$420.00
Subtotal for Eureka					\$11,762.50		\$6,152.50		\$8,465.00	

Gettysburg					National Sealant & Concrete LLC Abrams, WI		Zimmerman Contracting, Inc. Bismarck, ND 58503		Roadway Services, Inc. Fargo, ND	
Item	Spec #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	GP-105	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2	P-101 (MOD)	Route and Seal Cracks	950	Lb	\$2.25	\$2,137.50	\$2.25	\$2,137.50	\$2.10	\$1,995.00
3	P-101 (MOD)	Seal Cracks (Overbanding)	200	Lb	\$5.50	\$1,100.00	\$1.95	\$390.00	\$2.10	\$420.00
10	SP-10	Crack Leveling	100	Ft	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$8.00	\$800.00
Subtotal for Gettysburg					\$15,637.50		\$6,427.50		\$9,215.00	

Huron					National Sealant & Concrete LLC Abrams, WI		Zimmerman Contracting, Inc. Bismarck, ND 58503		Roadway Services, Inc. Fargo, ND	
Item	Spec #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	GP-105	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
4	P-605 (MOD)	Remove Existing Concrete Joint Sealant	6,000	Ft	\$1.00	\$6,000.00	\$1.00	\$6,000.00	\$1.10	\$6,600.00
5	P-605 (MOD)	Sawing of Cracks	250	Ft	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$1.10	\$275.00
6	P-605 (MOD)	Silicone Joint Sealant	6,250	Ft	\$1.00	\$6,250.00	\$2.25	\$14,062.50	\$1.25	\$7,812.50
11	Plans	Concrete Spall Repair	1,100	SqFt	\$85.00	\$93,500.00	\$125.00	\$137,500.00	\$126.50	\$139,150.00
Subtotal for Huron					\$116,000.00		\$166,312.50		\$162,837.50	

Mitchell					National Sealant & Concrete LLC Abrams, WI		Zimmerman Contracting, Inc. Bismarck, ND 58503		Roadway Services, Inc. Fargo, ND	
Item	Spec #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	GP-105	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
2	P-101 (MOD)	Route and Seal Cracks	2,100	Lb	\$2.25	\$4,725.00	\$2.40	\$5,040.00	\$2.10	\$4,410.00
4	P-605 (MOD)	Remove Existing Concrete Joint Sealant	5,400	Ft	\$1.00	\$5,400.00	\$1.00	\$5,400.00	\$1.10	\$5,940.00
5	P-605 (MOD)	Sawing of Cracks	250	Ft	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$1.10	\$275.00
6	P-605 (MOD)	Silicone Joint Sealing Filler	5,650	Ft	\$1.00	\$5,650.00	\$1.50	\$8,475.00	\$1.25	\$7,062.50
7	P-608	Emulsified Asphalt Seal Coat	37,000	SqYd	\$1.54	\$56,980.00	\$1.15	\$42,550.00	\$1.54	\$56,980.00
8	P-620	Pavement Marking	1	L.S.	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,950.00	\$8,950.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00
11	Plans	Concrete Spall Repair	20	SqFt	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$140.00	\$2,800.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00
Subtotal for Mitchell					\$108,505.00		\$85,965.00		\$106,467.50	

Total Base Bid					\$251,905.00		\$264,857.50		\$286,985.00	
-----------------------	--	--	--	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION AND TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND THAT THE MATHEMATIC S HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND IS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CORRECT:

PROJECT ENGINEER: Brooke Edger DATE: 6/29/2018